Chief Fire Control Officer

Deputy Chief Fire Control Officer
Deputy Chief Fire Control Officer
Fire Weather Officers
Community Emergency Services

Manager

BROOMEHILL EAST

Captain/FCO
1Lt
2Lt
3Lt

Secretary

BROOMEHILL WEST

Captain/FCO
1t Lt
2M Lt
3Lt

Secretary

SHIRE OF BROOMEHILL-TAMBELLUP

FOR ALL EMERGENCIES PHONE 000

SHIRE: 08 9825 3555

POLICE: TAMBELLUP 08 9825 1003, KATANNING 08 9821 1888

ON THE FIREGROUND - USE UHF RADIO CHANNEL 5

VHF RADIO CHANNEL: Repeater 322 Tambellup, 231 Broomehill

HARVEST BAN HOTLINE: (08) 9825 1042

Wayne Newbey

Kim Oliver
Michael Altus
As Above

Cindy Pearce

Craig Dewar

Scott Thompson
Mark Paganoni
Gavin Guerini
Luke Simpson
Craig Bignell
Nicholas Bowman
Josh Holmes

Ed Anderson

Ben Hewson

Brant Dennis
Warwick McMahon
Damien Boyle
Andrew Woithe

BROOMEHILL CENTRAL

Captain/FCO
1tLt

2M Lt

3Lt
Secretary

Neil Tears

Brian Conning
Jonathan Webster
David Dilley
Lynn Dilley

Phone

9825 8257

Call Sign

BH EAST 1
BH EAST 2
BH EAST 3
BH EAST 4
BH EAST 5
BH EAST 6
BH EAST 7
BH EAST 8
BH EAST 9

Call Sign

BH WEST 1
BH WEST 2
BH WEST 3
BH WEST 4
BH WEST 5

Call Sign
CENTRAL 1

Mobile

0429 674 182
0427 258 157
0488 211 229

0417 071 567

Call Sign
BT1
BT2
BT3

Central Great Southern

CESM

Phone
9824 1257

9824 1243
9824 1316
9824 1012
9825 1537
9824 1253

9824 1322

Phone

9821 0205
9824 1214
9821 0255

9824 1200

Phone
9824 1001

9824 1509
9824 1123
9824 1123

Mobile
0429 100 239

0428 916 131
0427 383 817
0488 241 012
0427 251 257
0408 341 253
0407 967 998
0427 253 523
0427 212 272

Mobile
0428 221 591
0417 969 975
0409 086 093
0428 316 386
0428 251 082
0428 241 232

Mobile
0417 939 684
0437 236 997
0429 441 246
0409 518 415
0427 241 123



TAMBELLUP EAST
Captain/FCO

1Lt

2M Lt

3Lt

Secretary

TAMBELLUP WEST
Captain/FCO

1t Lt

2n |t

3Lt

Secretary

TAMBELLUP VFES
Captain/FCO

1Lt

2M Lt

3Lt

Secretary

Mario Cristinelli
Al Clark

Luke Patterson
Chris Rumble
Carl Letter

Ray Squibb
Jared White
Neal Letter
Mario Cristinelli

Nick Lockyer
Derek Sadler
Rhys Brown
Ben Wilson

Nigel Sheridan
John Cristinelli

Jedd Herbert
Jarrod Thorn

Andrew Bradshaw

Brett Green
Ben Wilson

Laurie Hull
Allan Hankinson
Mandy Plant
Keith Williams
Geoff Hams
Pam Hull

Call Sign

TAEAST 1
TA EAST 2
TAEAST 3
TAEAST 4
TAEAST5
TAEAST 6
TAEAST 7
TAEAST 8

Call Sign

TAWEST 1
TA WEST 2
TA WEST 3
TA WEST 4
TAWEST 5
TA WEST 6
TAWEST 7
TAWEST 8
TAWEST 9
TAWEST 10

Call Sign
TA1l

TA3

Phone
9825 8262
9825 8204
9825 8120
9825 8188
9825 8270
9825 8260

9825 8262

Phone

9825 1162

9825 3145
9825 1159

9825 3018
9825 3046
9825 3048

Phone
98251176
9825 1065
9825 1662

9825 1009
9825 1176

Mobile
0427 258 118
0488 258 204
0427 258 222
0428 368 205
0427 282 053
0407 984 250
0448 336 468
0447 258 230
0427 258 118

Mobile

0429 104 129
0439 521 127
0428 993 309
0419 193 744
0427 253 097
0428 916 833
0427 865 008
0428 906 310
0467 255 083
0428 253 048
0419 193 744

Mobile
0428 251 177
0409 657 371
0418 777 903
0423 636 272



